
 2024 - 2025 - SWIMMING

SANTA CLARA VALLEY ATHLETIC LEAGUE 6.1.24

EL CAMINO DIVISION

Teams: Teams : Cupertino, Fremont, Milpitas, Monta Vista, Mtn. View, Santa Clara, Wilcox 

Friday February 28 Friday March 7

MacDonald @ Santa Clara Cupertino @ MacDonald

Monta Vista @ Mountain View Milpitas @ Monta Vista

Fremont @ Cupertino Fremont @ Mountain View

Milpitas @ Wilcox Santa Clara @ Wilcox

Friday March 14 Friday March 21 Friday March 28

MacDonald @ Monta Vista MacDonald @ Fremont MacDonald @ Wilcox

Cupertino @ Santa Clara Mountain View @ Wilcox Fremont @ Milpitas

Wilcox @ Fremont Milpitas @ Santa Clara Cupertino @ Mountain View

Mountain View @ Milpitas Monta Vista @ Cupertino Santa Clara @ Milpitas

Friday April 3 Friday April 11 Week of April 18

MacDonald @ Milpitas Santa Clara @ Fremont No scheduled meets

Wilcox @ Cupertino Wilcox @ Monta Vista

Monta Vista @ Fremont Cupertino @ Milpitas

Mountain View @ Santa Clara

Wednesday, April 23 Thursday, April 24 Friday, April 25

EL CAMINO TRIALS EL CAMINO TRIALS EL CAMINO FINALS

@ @ @

Mountain View (Girls) Mountain View (Boys) Mountain View

CCS Meet Limit 13 Tuesday, April 22

Pre Season League Meeting January 30 Thursday at Cupertino Diving

Start Practice February 3 AT Homestead

First Scrimmaget Allowed February 17

First Contact Allowed February 24

SCVAL Seeding Meeting TBA TBA

Last League Contest Allowed May 3

CCS Entries Due: May 4 Master Forms Due By 5:00 PM CCS (Sunday)

Post League Meeting May 6 Wednesday at Cupertino

CCS Diving May 8

CCS Trials May 9

CCS Finals May 10

CIF State Trials May -11

CIF State Finals May 11

Starting Times 4:00

Chairpersons: DA - Danny Dye PA EC- Kyler Van Swol-Milpitas

A.D. Liaison: Chris Oswald-Cupertino

C.C.S (408) 224-2994

SCVAL Web site www.scval.com Text scores 408-809-1952

http://www.scval.com/

